
 
Orange County, Florida 

2021 Roadway Agreement Committee (RAC) 
Meeting Dates and Material Submittal Guidelines 

 
PROP SHARE INITIAL 
SUBMITTAL CUT-OFF 
DATE FOR PRE-RAC 
REVIEW FOR RAC 

AGENDA 
(Please submit by 12 noon**) 

PLEASE SUBMIT ALL MATERIALS for Road 
Agreements BY NOON 10 DAYS PRIOR TO 

THE NEXT REGULARLY SCHEDULED 
MEETING. ALL DEADLINES IN THIS 

COLUMN OCCUR ON MONDAY UNLESS 
OTHERWISE NOTED.  

2021 RAC MEETING DATES          
Meetings are held from 9:00a.m. to 
12:00p.m. on Wednesdays, unless 

otherwise noted. 

Thursday Dec 17, 2020 Close of Business Monday December 28 January 6 
Thursday Dec 31, 2020 Close of Business Monday January 11 January 20 
Thursday January 14 Close of Business Monday January 25 February 3 
Thursday January 28 Close of Business Monday February 8 February 17 
Thursday February 11 Close of Business Monday February 22 March 3 
Thursday February 25 Close of Business Monday March 8 March 17 
Thursday March 18 Close of Business Monday March 29 April 7 
Thursday April 1 Close of Business Monday April 12 April 21 
Thursday April 15 Close of Business Monday April 26 May 5 
Thursday April 29 Close of Business Monday May 10 May 19 
Thursday May 13 Close of Business Tuesday May 24 June 2 
Thursday May 27 Close of Business Monday June 7 June16 
Thursday June 10 Close of Business Monday June 28 July 7 
Thursday June 24 By Noon on Monday July 12 July 21 
Thursday July 8 By Noon on Monday July 26 August 4 
Thursday July 22 By Noon on Monday August 9 August 18 
Thursday August 5 By Noon on Monday August 23 September 1 
Thursday August 19 By Noon on Tuesday September 7 September 15* 
Thursday September 16 By Noon on Monday October 4 October 13* 
Thursday September 30 By Noon on Monday October 18 October 27* 
Thursday October 14 By Noon on Monday November 1 November 10* 
                    NO MEETING NOV 24 MEETING CANCELLED 
Thursday November 11  By Noon on Monday November 29 December 8* 
                                   NO MEETING DEC 22 MEETING CANCELLED 

 
*PLEASE NOTE:  All Meetings Scheduled for September 15, October, November, and December will take place in the 
afternoons from 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
 
** All materials for Proportionate Share Agreement reviews are required prior to sending out the review. Proportionate 
Share Executed Documents are required by date and time shown in middle column.  
 
Any meeting may be cancelled or rescheduled at any time at the discretion of the Committee.  Special meetings may also be 
called at the discretion of the Committee. 
 
For additional information please contact: 
 
 
Heather E.G. Brownlie, Esq. AICP 
Chief Planner 
Orange County Transportation Planning 
4200 S. John Young Parkway 
Orlando, FL 32839-9205 
Telephone: (407) 836-8076 
Email: heather.brownlie@ocfl.net 
 

 
 
Tammi Chami 
Planner III 
Orange County Transportation Planning 
4200 S. John Young Parkway 
Orlando, FL 32839-9205 
Telephone: (407) 836-8016 
Email: tammilea.chami@ocfl.net 
 

 
 
Nannette Chiesa,  
Development Coordinator 
Orange County Transportation Planning 
4200 S. John Young Parkway 
Orlando, FL 32839-9205 
Telephone: (407) 836-8071 
Email: nannette.chiesa@ocfl.net 
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